
 ANN ARBOR TOWNSHIP MEETING DATES
 2024 CALENDAR YEAR

APPROVED

PLANNING COMMISSION SUBMITTAL DEADLINE
1st Monday of most months @ 7:30 p.m. By 2:00 pm

Thursday, January 11, 2024 Tuesday, December 19, 2023
Monday, February 5, 2024 Tuesday, January 16, 2024
Monday, March 4, 2024 Tuesday, February 13, 2024
Monday, April 1, 2024 Tuesday, March 12, 2024
Monday, May 6, 2024 Tuesday, April 16, 2024
Monday, June 3, 2024 Tuesday, May 14, 2024
Monday, July 1, 2024 Tuesday, June 11, 2024
Thursday, August 8, 2024 Tuesday, July 16, 2024
Thursday, September 5, 2024 Tuesday, August 13, 2024
Monday, October 7, 2024 Tuesday, September 17, 2024
Thursday, November 7, 2024 Tuesday, October 15, 2024
Monday, December 2, 2024 Tuesday, November 12, 2024
Monday, January 6, 2025 Tuesday, December 17, 2024
Note: Planning Commission workshops held as needed.

BOARD OF TRUSTEES SUBMITTAL DEADLINE
3rd Monday of most months @ 7:30 p.m. By 2:00 pm

Monday, January 22, 2024 Monday, January 15, 2024
Monday, February 19, 2024 Monday, February 12, 2024
Monday, March 18, 2024 Monday, March 11, 2024
Monday, April 15, 2024 Monday, April 8, 2024
Monday, May 20, 2024 Monday, May 13, 2024
Monday, June 17, 2024 Monday, June 10, 2024
Monday, July 15, 2024 Monday, July 8, 2024
Monday, August 19, 2024 Monday, August 12, 2024
Monday, September 16, 2024 Monday, September 9, 2024
Monday, October 21, 2024 Monday, October 14, 2024
Monday, November 18, 2024 Monday, November 11, 2024
Monday, December 16, 2024 Monday, December 9, 2024

ZONING BOARD OF APPEALS SUBMITTAL DEADLINE
One Tuesday each month @ 4:00 p.m. By 2:00 pm

Tuesday, January 23, 2024 Tuesday, December 12, 2023
Tuesday, February 20, 2024 Tuesday, January 9, 2024
Tuesday, March 19, 2024 Tuesday, February 6, 2024
Tuesday, April 16, 2024 Tuesday, March 5, 2024
Tuesday, May 21, 2024 Tuesday, April 9, 2024
Tuesday, June 18, 2024 Tuesday, May 7, 2024
Tuesday, July 16, 2024 Tuesday, June 4, 2024
Tuesday, August 20, 2024 Tuesday, July 9, 2024
Tuesday, September 17, 2024 Tuesday, August 6, 2024
Tuesday, October 22, 2024 Tuesday, September 10, 2024
Tuesday, November 19, 2024 Tuesday, October 8, 2024
Tuesday, December 17, 2024 Tuesday, November 5, 2024

Shaded means moved for holiday or election conflict

Rev . 12/21/2023



 ANN ARBOR TOWNSHIP MEETING DATES
 2024 CALENDAR YEAR

APPROVED

BOARD OF REVIEW

Tuesday, March 5, 2024 9 am - 10 am (Organizational meeting)
Tuesday, March 12, 2024 9 am - 4:30 pm
Thursday, March 14, 2024 1:30 pm - 4:30 pm and 6 pm - 9 pm

COMPENSATION COMMISSION
TBD - meets odd years, typically in October  

FARMLAND & OPEN SPACE PRESERVATION BOARD
4th Monday of every other month @ 7:30 p.m.

Monday, January 29, 2024
Monday, March 25, 2024
Tuesday, May 28, 2024
Monday, July 22, 2024
Monday, September 23, 2024
Monday, November 25, 2024

ELECTION COMMISSION
Monday, January 22, 2024 7:00 pm
July TBD
October TBD

 

Shaded means moved for holiday or election conflict

Rev . 12/21/2023


	Mtg Dates

